DATE

SUN 25 OCT

SUN 25 OCT

SUN 25 OCT

SUN 25 OCT

MON 26 OCT

MON 26 OCT

MON 26 OCT

MON 26 OCT

SAT 31 0CT

SAT 310CT

SAT 31 0CT

SAT 31 OCT

SUN 1 NOV

SUN 1 NOV

SUN 1 NOV

SUN 1 NOV

TUE 3 NOV

TUE 3 NOV

WED 4 NOV

'WED 4 NOV

SAT 7 NOV

SAT 7 NOV

SAT 7 NOV

SAT 7 NOV

SUN 8 NOV

SUN 8 NOV

SUN 8 NOV

SUN 8 NOV

TUE 10 NOV

TUE 10 NOV

HOME

Melbourne Renegades
Sydney Sixers
Adelaide Strikers
Perth Scorchers
Melbourne Stars
Sydney Sixers
Brisbane Heat

Perth Scorchers

Brisbane Heat
Sydney Sixers

Melbourne Renegades

Melbourne Renegades
Adelaide Strikers
Hobart Hurricanes
Hobart Hurricanes
Adelaide Strikers
Perth Scorchers
Brisbane Heat
Brisbane Heat

Sydney Sixers
Melbourne Stars
Melbourne Renegades
Melbourne Renegades
Brisbane Heat

Hobart Hurricanes
Sydney Sixers
Melbourne Stars

Melbourne Renegades

AWAY

Melbourne Stars

Hobart Hurricanes

Brisbane Heat

Adelaide Strikers
Melbourne Renegades
Hobart Hurricanes
Adelaide Strikers
Hobart Hurricanes
Melbourne Stars
Perth Scorchers
Brisbane Heat

Sydney Sixers

Perth Scorchers
Melbourne Stars
Melbourne Renegades

Melbourne Stars

Sydney Sixers
Adelaide Strikers
Hobart Hurricanes

Perth Scorchers

Adelaide Strikers

Melbourne Stars

Perth Scorchers
Adelaide Strikers

Hobart Hurricanes

Fixture is subject to change."Start time: AEDT

VENUE

North Sydney Oval

North Sydney Oval

Hurstville Oval

Hurstville Oval

North Sydney Oval

North Sydney Oval

Hurstville Oval

Hurstville Oval

Sydney Showground Stadium
Sydney Showground Stadium
Sydney Showground Stadium
Drummoyne Oval

Sydney Showground Stadium
Sydney Showground Stadium
Drummoyne Oval

Drummoyne Oval

Blacktown International Sportspark
Blacktown International Sportspark
Blacktown International Sportspark
Blacktown International Sportspark
North Sydney Oval

North Sydney Oval

North Sydney Oval

Hurstville Oval

North Sydney Oval

North Sydney Oval

Hurstville Oval

Hurstville Oval

Blacktown International Sportspark

Blacktown International Sportspark

10.20AM

1.45PM

10.30AM

2.30PM

9.30AM

2.30PM

9.30AM

2.30PM

12.15PM

3.40PM

7.05PM

2.30PM

10.20AM

1.45PM

9.30AM

2.30PM

2.30PM

7.05PM

2.30PM

7.05PM

12.15PM

3.40PM

7.05PM

2.30PM

10.20AM

1.45PM

9.30AM

2.30PM

2.30PM

7.05PM
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START TIME* BROADCASTER

DATE

WED 11 NOV

WED 11 NOV
SAT 14 NOV
SAT 14 NOV
SAT 14 NOV
SAT 14 NOV
SUN 15 NOV
SUN 15 NOV
SUN 15 NOV
SUN 15 NOV/
TUE 17 NOV
TUE 17 NOV
TUE 17 NOV
TUE 17 NOV
WED 18 NOV
WED 18 NOV
WED 18 NOV
WED 18 NOV
SAT 21 NOV
SAT 21 NOV
SAT 21 NOV
SAT 21 NOV
SUN 22 NOV
SUN 22 NOV
SUN 22 NOV

SUN 22 NOV

Sﬁfiﬁem

HOME

Perth Scorchers

Brisbane Heat
Perth Scorchers

Hobart Hurricanes

Adelaide Strikers

Hobart Hurricanes

Adelaide Strikers
Melbourne Stars
Hobart Hurricanes
Perth Scorchers

Sydney Sixers

Brisbane Heat
Melbourne Stars

Adelaide Strikers

Hobart Hurricanes
Sydney Sixers
Melbourne Stars
Adelaide Strikers
Perth Scorchers

Melbourne Stars

Melbourne Renegades

SCORCHERS

AWAY VENUE START TIME*
Sydney Sixers Blacktown International Sportspark 2.30PM

Blacktown International Sportspark 7.05PM
Melbourne Renegades  Sydney Showground Stadium 12.15PM
Sydney Sixers Sydney Showground Stadium 3.40PM
Melbourne Stars Sydney Showground Stadium 7.05PM
Brisbane Heat Drummoyne Oval 2.30PM
Brisbane Heat Sydney Showground Stadium 10.20AM
Perth Scorchers Sydney Showground Stadium 1.45PM
Sydney Sixers Drummoyne Oval 9.30AM
Melbourne Renegades ~ Drummoyne Oval 2.30PM
Adelaide Strikers Hurstville Oval 9.30AM
Melbourne Stars Hurstville Oval 2.30PM
Brishbane Heat Blacktown International Sportspark 2.30PM
Melbourne Renegades  Blacktown International Sportspark 7.05PM
Perth Scorchers Hurstville Oval 9.30AM
Hobart Hurricanes Hurstville Oval 2.30PM
Melbourne Renegades Blacktown International Sportspark 2.30PM
Sydney Sixers Blacktown International Sportspark 7.05PM
Perth Scorchers North Sydney Oval 3.40PM
Melbourne Renegades ~ North Sydney Oval 7.05PM
Brisbane Heat Drummoyne Oval 9.30AM

Drummoyne Oval 2.30PM
Adelaide Strikers North Sydney Oval 10.20AM
Sydney Sixers North Sydney Oval 1.45PM
Hobart Hurricanes Drummoyne Oval 9.30AM
Brisbane Heat Drummoyne Oval 2.30PM
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WBBL FINALS dates and venues TBC



