

06 FIXTURE

















DATE	номе		AWAY	VENUE	START TIME*	BROADCASTER
SUN 25 OCT	Melbourne Renegades	٧	Melbourne Stars	North Sydney Oval	10.20AM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 25 OCT	Sydney Sixers	v	Sydney Thunder	North Sydney Oval	1.45PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 25 OCT	Adelaide Strikers	٧	Hobart Hurricanes	Hurstville Oval	10.30AM	FLIVE Kayo
SUN 25 OCT	Perth Scorchers	٧	Brisbane Heat	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
MON 26 OCT	Melbourne Stars	٧	Sydney Thunder	North Sydney Oval	9.30AM	🦃 LIVE Kayo
MON 26 OCT	Sydney Sixers	v	Adelaide Strikers	North Sydney Oval	2.30PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
MON 26 OCT	Brisbane Heat	v	Melbourne Renegades	Hurstville Oval	9.30AM	🌹 LIVE Kayo
MON 26 OCT	Perth Scorchers	٧	Hobart Hurricanes	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	🦃 LIVE Kayo
SAT 31 OCT	Sydney Thunder	٧	Adelaide Strikers	Sydney Showground Stadium	12.15PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 31 OCT	Brisbane Heat	٧	Hobart Hurricanes	Sydney Showground Stadium	3.40PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 31 OCT	Sydney Sixers	٧	Melbourne Stars	Sydney Showground Stadium	7.05PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 31 OCT	Melbourne Renegades	٧	Perth Scorchers	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
SUN 1 NOV	Sydney Thunder	٧	Brisbane Heat	Sydney Showground Stadium	10.20AM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 1 NOV	Melbourne Renegades	v	Sydney Sixers	Sydney Showground Stadium	1.45PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 1 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	٧	Perth Scorchers	Drummoyne Oval	9.30AM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
SUN 1 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	٧	Melbourne Stars	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	🖁 LIVE Kayo
TUE 3 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	v	Melbourne Renegades	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 2.30PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
TUE 3 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	٧	Melbourne Stars	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 7.05PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
WED 4 NOV	Perth Scorchers	٧	Sydney Thunder	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 2.30PM	🥞 LIVE Kayo
WED 4 NOV	Brisbane Heat	v	Sydney Sixers	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 7.05PM	🥞 🔲 VË Kayo
SAT 7 NOV	Brisbane Heat	v	Adelaide Strikers	North Sydney Oval	12.15PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 7 NOV	Sydney Sixers	٧	Hobart Hurricanes	North Sydney Oval	3.40PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 7 NOV	Melbourne Stars	٧	Perth Scorchers	North Sydney Oval	7.05PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 7 NOV	Melbourne Renegades	٧	Sydney Thunder	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	♥ ĽĬVĚ Kayo
SUN 8 NOV	Melbourne Renegades	٧	Adelaide Strikers	North Sydney Oval	10.20AM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 8 NOV	Brisbane Heat	٧	Melbourne Stars	North Sydney Oval	1.45PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 8 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	٧	Sydney Thunder	Hurstville Oval	9.30AM	VE Kayo
SUN 8 NOV	Sydney Sixers	v	Perth Scorchers	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	₩ LIVE Kayo
TUE 10 NOV	Melbourne Stars	٧	Adelaide Strikers	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 2.30PM	♥ LIVE Kayo
TUF 10 NOV	Melbourne Renegades	.,	Hohart Hurricanes	Blacktown International Sportspa	rk 7.05PM	(Kayo

DATE	номе		AWAY	VENUE	START TIME*	BROADCASTER
WED 11 NOV	Perth Scorchers	٧	Sydney Sixers	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 2.30PM	FLIVE Kayo
WED 11 NOV	Brisbane Heat	v	Sydney Thunder	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 7.05PM	FLIVE Kayo
SAT 14 NOV	Perth Scorchers	v	Melbourne Renegades	Sydney Showground Stadium	12.15PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 14 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	v	Sydney Sixers	Sydney Showground Stadium	3.40PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 14 NOV	Sydney Thunder	v	Melbourne Stars	Sydney Showground Stadium	7.05PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 14 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	v	Brisbane Heat	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	V ELIVE Kayo
SUN 15 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	v	Brisbane Heat	Sydney Showground Stadium	10.20AM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 15 NOV	Sydney Thunder	v	Perth Scorchers	Sydney Showground Stadium	1.45PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 15 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	v	Sydney Sixers	Drummoyne Oval	9.30AM	V ELIVE Kayo
SUN 15 NOV	Melbourne Stars	v	Melbourne Renegades	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	VE LIVE Kayo
TUE 17 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	v	Adelaide Strikers	Hurstville Oval	9.30AM	FLIVE Kayo
TUE 17 NOV	Perth Scorchers	v	Melbourne Stars	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	VE LIVE
TUE 17 NOV	Sydney Sixers	v	Brisbane Heat	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 2.30PM	VE LIVE Kayo
TUE 17 NOV	Sydney Thunder	v	Melbourne Renegades	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 7.05PM	VE LIVE Kayo
WED 18 NOV	Brisbane Heat	v	Perth Scorchers	Hurstville Oval	9.30AM	FLIVE Kayo
WED 18 NOV	Melbourne Stars	v	Hobart Hurricanes	Hurstville Oval	2.30PM	FLIVE Kayo
WED 18 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	v	Melbourne Renegades	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 2.30PM	FLIVE Kayo
WED 18 NOV	Sydney Thunder	v	Sydney Sixers	Blacktown International Sportsp	ark 7.05PM	FLIVE Kayo
SAT 21 NOV	Hobart Hurricanes	v	Perth Scorchers	North Sydney Oval	3.40PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 21 NOV	Sydney Sixers	v	Melbourne Renegades	North Sydney Oval	7.05PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SAT 21 NOV	Melbourne Stars	v	Brisbane Heat	Drummoyne Oval	9.30AM	FLIVE Kayo
SAT 21 NOV	Adelaide Strikers	v	Sydney Thunder	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	FLIVE Kayo
SUN 22 NOV	Perth Scorchers	v	Adelaide Strikers	North Sydney Oval	10.20AM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 22 NOV	Melbourne Stars	v	Sydney Sixers	North Sydney Oval	1.45PM	7 foxtel Kayo
SUN 22 NOV	Sydney Thunder	v	Hobart Hurricanes	Drummoyne Oval	9.30AM	VE LIVE Kayo
SUN 22 NOV	Melbourne Renegades	٧	Brisbane Heat	Drummoyne Oval	2.30PM	FLIVE Kayo

WBBL FINALS dates and venues TBC

